
Citizen Review Board Field Managers 

 
Kristina Elliott, Training Coordinator 
503-986-5654 
Kristina.C.K.Elliott@ojd.state.or.us 

Deschutes 1, 2 

Christina Northern 
541-233-8142 
Christina.M.Northern@ojd.state.or.us 

Baker; Grant/Harney; Malheur, 
Umatilla1/Morrow; Umatilla 2; 
Union/Wallowa 

Maiya Hall-Olsen 
503-846-2266 
Maiya.M.Hall-Olsen@ojd.state.or.us 

Clatsop; Tillamook; Multnomah 4; 
Washington 1, 6, 7 

Kevin Coulson, Volunteer Resource Coordinator 
503-731-3391 
kevin.l.coulson@ojd.state.or.us 

Hood River; Wasco 

Suzanne Callahan  
541-776-7171 ext.71086 
Suzanne.M.Callahan@ojd.state.or.us 

Jackson 1, 2, 3; Josephine 1, 2 

Sarah McBee 
541-851-1685 
sarah.m.mcbee@ojd.state.or.us 

Jackson 4; Klamath 1, 2; Lake 

Anna Abraham 
503-986-4541 
Anna.C.Abraham@ojd.state.or.us 
 

Marion 1, 3, 5, 10, 11; Polk 

Lené Garrett 
503-986-5562 
Lene.P.Garrett@ojd.state.or.us 
 

Benton; Linn 1, 2; Yamhill 

Sam Tazumal 
541-682-2411 
Sam.A.Tazumal@ojd.state.or.us 

Lane 2, 6, 7, 9 

Amanda Hazen 
541-682-2414 
Amanda.R.Hazen@ojd.state.or.us 

Lane 1, 3, 4, 8, 10 

Joelene Rackley 
971-446-8452 
Joelene.M.Rackley@ojd.state.or.us 
 

Douglas 1, 3, 4; Coos/Curry 

Rebecca Regello 
503-731-3206 
Rebecca.A.Regello@ojd.state.or.us 

Clackamas 2, 3, 4; Columbia 1 
 

Tricia Swallow, Recruitment & Training Coordinator 
503-983-1308 
Tricia.M.Swallow@ojd.state.or.us 

Lincoln 1 

Field Staff - TBD 
Contact Christina Jagernauth 
Christina.Jagernauth@ojd.state.or.us  

Crook/Jefferson 
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